DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
MODEL NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
FORK POCKET
CENTERS
EXPANDED METAL
BACK
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
FRONT DOOR ENTRY
WP-3636� 36" x 36" 16" 60" 200
WP-3648� 36" x 48" 16" 60" 230
WP-4848� 48" x 48" 24" 60" 275
WP-4848-FF� 48" x 48" 24" 60" 295
(FULL FEATURED)
WP-3636-84B 36" x 36" 16" 84" 246
WP-3648-84B 36" x 48" 16" 84" 259
WP-4848-84B 48" x 48" 24" 84" 300
WP-4848-84B-FF 48" x 48" 24" 84" 316
(FULL FEATURED)
SIDE DUAL DOOR ENTRY
WP-3636-DD 36" x 36" 16" 60" 234
WP-3648-DD 36" x 48" 16" 60" 247
WP-4848-DD 48" x 48" 24" 60" 288
WP-4848-DD-FF 48" x 48" 24" 60" 304
(FULL FEATURED)
WP-3636-84B-DD 36" x 36" 16" 84" 246
WP-3648-84B-DD 36" x 48" 16" 84" 259
WP-4848-84B-DD 48" x 48" 24" 84" 300
WP-4848-84B-DD-FF 48" x 48" 24" 84" 316
(FULL FEATURED)
SEE THE FOLLOWING PAGE FOR OPTIONS
MODEL
NUMBER

SP-175� 30" x 20" 24" 60" 2,000 185
SP-175-84B 30" x 20" 24" 84" 2,000 190
SEE THE FOLLOWING PAGE FOR OPTIONS
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
FORK POCKET
CENTER
EXPANDED
METAL BACK
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
WP-3737-FD 37" x 37" 26" 60" 1,000 175
OPTIONAL (4) CASTERS, MODEL WP-CAFD
FORK TRUCK ATTACHM
ENTS
109